gag £ s E3 B £ A B8 B0y & B
: il?& olL % B A | )ENEZERREE (5N IrF BiE->)  [2011.01.25] 751 | M.A
M0 TUBE BUNDLE A A l B A|FPD-554-0RU 100vFEEREL 2011.08.01] 754 | M. A
ALLOWANCE APROX.E B A |HEREL 2013.10. 18] K.SUZUKI |S.KAHINAGA
ERREK HE 98 22 B 7 73 B A|#i%Ew BREEAEN 2021,03.02] M, ARAT [M,SEKINE
A
#2 95 C 95 i
200 500 OUR PRODUCTS ARE ASBESTOS-FREE(INCLUDING PACKAGING MATERIALS)
JIS10K-65A { ! BMUOHGE 72NN Z2—FERALTHUEFLA (REMEET)
SOP.FF 65A
| | / . LIFTING“LUGS ‘
| | RUHTEE |

8

52

| LABEL E@ 52
\ ‘ #® R’ QI
@)
L4 1 (@] N
' = S ° JA..L @ 208

WATER |!
T | :
—-—m—-—-;-——-—rf)E/I:———l-l—-————————;—
o I R 2 O T
: 1 _—H—h——ﬁ'ﬁ
] L .

AT:ByE.

230 4x018 FPD-518 DOES NOT HAVE LIFTING LUGS.
o AP 1o FPD-518ICI3AY HT&EIIfTEF A,
21 29 %2 . PLEASE RESERVE ENOUGH SPACE 10
- PULL OUT THE "TUBE BUNDLE®. (TUBE BUNDLE:MARK4~10)
(196) (L) (196) Ay Ty B " ER AR EHL T H DR
fEE2N-2ZHRL TTEL, (ER:54~10)
#1 WATER SIDE INNER SURFACE:
DEMENS | ON NNl A
s . - - I+ [ZER
@ T & % 50| STAND SS400 | 1SET
TOTAL | SHELL | NOZZLE | STAND | symrace | wmss | TUBE BUNDLE i L8
LENGTH LENGTH EITQH PITEH - A'I'.LOWANCE ]9 DRAIN PLUG FCMB 2 R 3/8
MODEL 2R | RES /AT |BMREYF| GAER | B8 | EREER FLy757
2R A B C L S W £ 18 | 22RaYEYT PLUS FCMB 1 R 3/8
FPD-518-0 METHOD FOR MODEL NAME .
Eggzgls—; 867 | 667 | 477 | 275 9 111 700 OLXRTAZE 16 |BOLTANUT 545¢/55400 | 8,/8 M16x65"
FPD_52§_O ol |FPD-5%xx—x—-B 15| B0 AT 5450/55400| 8/8 M16x80"
FPD-522-1]| 1017 | 817 627 425 11 121 850 14]-8-55° 03 2 G200 J1SB2401
FPD-522-2 13| RACKING NON ASBESTOS| 1
EEB—:;G—O ] 12 |RAGKING NON ASBESTOS 1
-526-1| 1167 | 967 | 777 7 1 1 1
L 5 3 52 000 o o7 o3 1 E;g% 55400 [ 1
FPD-531-0 NONE| sEcc | ZINC PLATING NBR 10l6- & 55400 4
FPD-531—1| 1337 | 1137 | 947 | 745 | 15.5 | 144 1150 i Bt 9 |RSL5E_REATE 02 N
FPD-531-2 G— | SPCC | gasssanl 712G20010 8 |2ISTANGE PIPE STKM | 7%
FPD-535-0 F_ SECC ZINC PLATING FKM -
FPD-535—1] 1497 | 1297 | 1107 | 905 | 17.5| 156 1300 L1 PAR ) ETN TUBE
FPD-535-2 V\/_ SPCC %%)(\Z./;LI;E PLATING 71 2620020 6 D4 Fa-T7 _ C]ZZOT_OL 114 ¢ ]2. 7xt1 .2
FPD-540-0 53925505858 5 $5400 1 )
FPD-540—-1]| 1657 | 1457 | 1267 | 1065 | 20 173 1500 4 |JUBE_SHEETIAT S5400 1
FPD-540-2 3 |CHANNEL 7B” FC200 1 %1
FPD-544-0 SPECIFICATION/E # EANNEL A"
FPD-544-1]| 1827 | 1627 | 1437 | 1235 | 22 185 1650 SURFACE s - 2 | kEni~"A" FC200 1 )
FPD-544-2 SWELL SIDE | TUBE SIDE 13HESE 35898 1
FPD-549-0 NUMBER OF PASSES MARK PART I CULARS MATERIAL | "% a° | &% | PARTS no. REMARKS
FPD-549—1| 2007 | 1807 | 1617 | 1415 | 24.5 | 198 1850 *SEZEIGN S ' 2 %3 B & 5K oo N0. REQUIRED &8s L
FPD-549-2 ! . 1.0 1.0 [APPROVED BY/AZ] CHECKED BY/B8 | DESIGNED/S | ORAWN BY/EB [OATE ORAWN/3GHH] —
FPD—554-0 e froual - | | 1w furocos| FPD=500 OIL COOLER/7{40-3
B2 HORE i Y SCALE/RE MODEL CODE/@ % REEV. /2]
FPD-554—1| 2177 | 1977 | 1787 | 1585 | 27 | 209 2000 PRESSURE TEST. | 1 5 5 116 AlSEIKOGYD i
FPD-554—2 W ESRREN « >~ MPa «~ MPg ¢ _ _
T EAE T (= €0..L 1D, FPb500-8 y




= i s ES i3 # A B 8 X & B
% %ﬂ olL <i§ B_A [ NENEZRAREE (91 TR+ 8iE>)  [2011.08.01] 754 | M.A
n|0 TUBE BUNDLE i A / B A |[FPD-554-0RU100vFESREL 2011.08.01] 754 | M.A
ALLOWANCE APROX.E B A #5233 Exmafuen 2021,03. 02| M. ARAT |M.SEKTNE
ERRER WE 148 22 7 73 A
%2 A
95 C 95 A
J1S10K—65A 500 OUR PRODUCTS ARE ASBESTOS-FREE(INCLUDING PACKAGING MATERIALS)
SOP.FF ( : ' ' (200) BHORBE 7 22 2—PRALTHUE LA (BIMLEL)
) 65A 65A
_ LIFTING LUGS ‘
JIS10K 5%\ Iﬁﬂ | e LABEL 1] | leiel |
) ! T 4{2/6 !
WATER T || N S i o @ N I
7K | |
R Sy 2 | I T |
— ——Mm——|——————-i-l—/1:5m———|——.m——
= | ik | © 1K
O — - | S S —— [ | SE— -4 - - H— — —_— —_ - — -
] 1 HH 4 | I o — N
A -
ml — = = JF "~
] ik T
KV AEse Ly i L1 / ik !
Y =N LE 08} H CO. T 1t
A i N ©
[ | [Q\]
| - ' ) FPD-518 DOES NOT HAVE LIFTING LUGS.
230 4x018 >V15)(12) 4 e@ 6 FPD-518ICRAULTEEIIFEF A,
— %2 . PLEASE RESERVE ENOUGH SPACE 10
270 @ PULL OUT THE TUBE BUNDLE®. (TUBE BUNDLE:NARK4-10)
21. 29 AT 2B ER ’é%|§}3€<7‘&)®+’
(196) (L) (196) BRI 2BHRL (TR, (B8R B4~ 10)
' #1 WATER SIDE INNER SURFACE:
TAR FREE EPOXY COATING
KEANE : 900U —EH IR+ 8RR
'D%ME;;S%) " 21]558¢ FCMB 6 R3/8
STAND 1SET
TOTAL | SHELL | NOZZLE | STAND | sumpace | wass | TUBE BUNDLE 201 55400 |
wor, | T SR L | W | A N S W R /e
PR A B c U 5w T 18[AI5.YENT PLUG | FeMB | R3/8
FPD-518-0 METHOD FOR MODEL NAME 17|555° FCMB 2 R1/2
FPD-518—1| 917 | 667 | 477 | 275 9 116 650 OLXRTAZE 16 |BOLTANUT 545¢/55400| 8/8 M16x65"
— 0! |[FPD-5%x—x-C BERA 545¢/55400| 8/8 M16x80-
— — O RING
FPD-522-1| 1067 | 817 | 627 | 425 | 11 126 800 14]-6-027 03 2 G 200 J1582401
FPD-522-2 13 RASK;NS NON ASBESTOS| 1
FPD-526-0 12 |RAGKING NON ASBESTOS 1
FPD-526-1]| 1217 | 967 | 777 | 575 13 137 950 RTNG
115 2% 55400 1
FPD—526-2 01 02 Q3 ROD
FPD-531-0 NONE| SEcC | ZINC PLATING NBR 10 gAF'F""E PUATE 55400 4
FPD-531-1] 1387 | 1137 | 947 | 745 | 15.5 | 149 1100 S Eef I8 9 | Ryon 02 N
FPD-531-2 G— | SPCC| o ZUNC PLATING 1215620010 8 Q;gTANCEjp'PE STKM | 98
FPD-535-0 ZINC PLATING —
FPD-535—1] 1547 | 1297 | 1107 | 905 | 17.5 | 161 1250 By FIE FTN TUBE
FPD-535-2 V\/_ SPCC %%)(\Z./;LI;E PLATING 7]2620020 6 D4 Fa-"T C]ZZOT_OL 1 14 ¢ ]2.7Xt 1 .2
FPD-540-0 5 TU?%jE’t‘EET B” 55400 1 )
FPD-540—1| 1707 | 1457 | 1267 | 1065 | 20 178 1450 4| JUBE_SHEET AT SS400 1
FPD-540-2 3 CHANNEL B" FC200 1 %1
FPD—544-0 SPECIFICATION/tt # gﬁ;’;};ﬂ = 3
FPD-544—1] 1877 | 1627 | 1437 | 1235 | 22 | 190 | 1600 SURFACE s . 2 | e FC200 | |
— — 1 [SHELL S5400 1
FPD—544-2 SHELL SIDE TU%E S{!IUDE * & SGP
FPD-549-0 NUMBER OF PASSES LB MARK PART ICULARS MATERIAL | "% & | 5% | PARTS NO. REMARKS
FPD-549—1| 2057 | 1807 | 1617 | 1415 | 24.5 | 203 1800 it & Sulihey ! 2 #s| #&zk X _‘”".',55?‘;'“.‘” 5885 Ll
FPD—-549-2 2 HE A 1.0 mpq 1.0 mpq rgoms;/: CHECKED BY/B | DES IGNED/SH [:gwmv: l::arfo;:mxs FPD-500 OIL COOLER/*{1L7—5
FPD-554-0 RERGNS TEMP. 90 ¢ 60 ¢
A. o /M R .
FPD-554—1| 2227 | 1977 | 1787 | 1885 | 27 | 214 1950 BRESSURE TEST | 1 5,00 | 1.5,00 | 156 . ]',4[5[[(06)'0 WDELCWE/';:PD 500-C EVO
tCD-554-2 wsg  [EveTy = €0..LTD,




= i s E i £ B B 8% & B2
i iF olL olL % B A 7@?@@2&%&&%?(\Q—zblfﬁ:r:/ﬁiﬂs—ﬁ 2011,06.,14|T.OMATA |M,ARA|
Mo /T\LLJE(E)w?H'&IELEPRox i BN A T B ﬁ FREEE  ERBEMEN 2021.03.02] M.ARAT |M.SEKINE
= s ) 22 5 A
ERKER WE 170 B 78 A
*e 110 C 110 A
J1S10K=80A OUR PRODUCTS ARE ASBESTOS-FREE(INCLUDING PACKAGING MATERIALS)
200 . LIFTING LUGS BHOMRBE7 2NN E—RALTHUEEA (BIMBET)
/ SOP.FF S0A RyUHTE8
| | | JIST0K-65A | =T
FF \ LABEL
o [ O @
WATER =
K !
_
<
& %
- AJ
ASS
—
WATER
K %2, PLEASE RESERVE ENOUGH SPACE 10
s= i PULL OUT THE TUBE BUNDLE . (TUBE BUNDLE:MARKd~10)
B N AUTF AR TER” ’é‘?lé%&ﬁ HDERNG
fEE2R- 2% HRL TTEL, (BR:F54~10)
' #1 . WATER SIDE INNER SURFACE:
| 280 N (16) (14 AR AR B DE RO MR RV TRE
' 220 ! 4x 422 KENE : 9-11 2" - BTN+ BlEER
24 |5LYC FCMB 2 R 3/8
(200) (L) (200) -
20 | ANP $S400 | P4
19|RRALN PLUG FCMB 1 R 1/2
METHOD FOR MODEL NAME 16 | 82k 40T 545C/55400(12/12 M16x70"
OLARTAE 15 [ BOLTANVT 5450/55400[12/12 M16x90"
ol |EPD-6%%x—x—C 14-8-515° 03 2 G 250 J15B2401
13| RACKING NON ASBESTOS 1
DEMENS ION 12 | RAGKING NON ASBESTOS 1
@+ % R 11[5N6 55400 1
I TOTAL | SHELL | NOZZLE | STAND TUBE_BUNDLE Ol ©2 O3 10 o0 7 55400 4
LENGTH | LENGTH | PITCH PITCH | SURFACE |  MASS ALLOWANCE NONE[ ggcc [ ZINC PLATING NBR CEL
B &R | MRS |JAWEHF|BHACYF| GHER | B B | BRRER mees Eis 08 g [BAEFLE PLATE o2 N
7 A B C L S W E G— | SPCC| o ZUNC PLATING 1215625010 3 ;E_)l%TANCEj,PIPE STRM | 55
FPD—-634-0 _ ZINC PLATING e
FPD-634-1] 1091 | 816 | 596 | 416 17 194 750 F= | SECC| spiyao FKM FTN TUBE
FPD-634-2 V\/_ SPCC %%)(\Z./;LI;E PLATING 7]2625020 6 D4 Fa-T7 C]ZZOT_OL 180 ¢ ]2.7Xt 1 .2
FPD—-644-0 5 TU?%jE’t‘EET B” 55400 1 )
FPD-644-1| 1327 | 1052 | 832 | 652 22 221 1000 4 |JYBE SHEETIAT $S400 1 %’I
FPD-644-2 CHANNEL B"
FPD-652-0 SPECIFICATION/® & 3 xgni-" FC200 |
2| GEANNEL AT FC200 1 )
FPD-652-1| 1497 | 1222 | 1002 | 822 26 241 1200 SURFACE S - KERN
FPD-652-2 SHELL SioE [ TusE sioE |3 EE 323g8° I
FPD-658-0 NUMBER OF PASSES 1 LENE . Y PART I CULARS MATERIAL | "3 & | &% | PARTS NO. REMARKS
FPD-658-1| 1657 | 1382 | 1162 | 982 29 260 1350 il & Sk, ! 2 #s| #ezw "= _‘”".',55?‘;'“.‘” 3283 "3
_ _ 5 . 1 ’O 1 ’0 APPROVED BY/A2 | CHECKED BY/MB | DESIGNED/Sit | ORAWN BY/B8 [DATE DRAWN/ASE! _
SRR T | o0w | eoe [OMTA Tona Jureio] FPD=600 O1L COOLER/419-5
E W T Y SCALE/RE MODEL CODE/E R REV.
Eggzgggzé 1827 | 1552 | 1332 | 1152 | 33 280 1500 BRESSURE TEST. |~ | 5 1 5ura | 16 . TAISEIKOGYO FPD-600-C |
¥sg 5 W M= €0..LTD,




